No.EDN-HE(19)B(6)1/2013 Directorate of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh. Dated Shimla-171001

12 th March,

2013

OFFICE ORDER

With the prior approval of competent authority, following Head Masters are hereby transferred / adjusted to the institution indicated against each with immediate effect in public interest :-

Sr.No. Name & Designation		ion From	To	Remarks
Sh./ Smt.		GHS	GHS	
1	Sh. Yash, ⁴ Head Master	GHS, Draman (KGR)	GHS, Lower Khera(KGR)	Vice Sr. No 2 & vice versa, in condonation of short stay, without TTA/JT.
2.	SH. Sudarshan	GHS, Lower .	GHS, Draman,	Vice Sr. No. 1 & vice
	Sood, Headmaster	Khera(KGR)	(KGR	versa, , with TTA/JT.

- Sd -

Director Higher Education Himachal Pradesh.

Endst No. Even Dated Shimla-171001 the,

Copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please:-

1. The Dy. Director of Higher Education Kangra (HP).

The Head Master GHS, Draman / GHS, Lower Khera, Distt. Kangra.

3X/ Technical Officer, Directorate Of Higher Education

Guard File.

2.

Director Higher Education Himachal Pradesh